Environmentally Sealed Pushbuttons   Series WB
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435    www.nkkswitches.com
Single unit construction of the bushing and case gives added
protection from environmental elements.
Specially designed contact mechanism for breaking
light welds.
Minimal contact bounce is achieved with specially
designed interlocked switching mechanism.

(4.8)
.189
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
WB12S-DA
Actuator Position (  ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Normal Down Normal Down
Pole Model
SP WB12 ON ON 1-1b 1-1a
SP WB15 ON (ON) 1-1b 1-1a
Note: Terminal numbers are not
actually on wire lead models.
POLES & CIRCUITS
1 (COM)
1b1a
SPDT
ON-ON Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
SPDT
F lat F la t
SS555111WB
SPDT11
POLES
22 ON ON
55 ON (ON)
(    )  =  Momentary
CIRCUITS
SS Solder Lug
TT Screw Lug
LL Wire Lead
TERMINALS
(11.2)
.441
(12.5) Dia
.492
DD
DD .520" Dia.
EE .748" Dia.
CAPS
AA
AA Black
BB White
CC Red
DD Amber
EE Yellow
FF Green
GG Blue
HH Gray
* Not available
with cap code E
CAP COLORS
Black
.520" Dia. Cap
**
***
***
***
8-03
Environmentally Sealed Pushbuttons   Series WB
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435    www.nkkswitches.com
WB12L-DA
STANDARD HARDWARE
Panel Thickness
4.0mm (.157")